,:7 NaijaHouses

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 97,000,000.00

Mobile: 08034775667

Office:

Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

Bree Properties

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1814 days

Well built five bedroom fully detached duplex with Location : Chevron Lekki Features : Fully secure estate
with call in access Large rooms Family lounge Stamped concrete flooring High quality finishings Solid
wardrobes Jacuzzi Ample car park space Good road network Furnished kitchen Pls call Bridget on
08034775667 to seal an inspection

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P0661371769
For Sale
Active

97000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Chevron, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Chevron Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

BEFORE CHEVRON ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NN

=

N O O B

o1

[ IS BRGNS HNS IS T NS T O SRS I S IS

97000000
75000000
180000000
180000000

4 50000000

85
75000000
110000000
95000000
32000000

85000000

110000000

6 110000000
119000000
5000000
120000000
105000000
80000000
78000000
170000000
86000000
165000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

85000000
165000000
160000000
85000000
86000000
160000000
95000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0Km
0Km
0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

h



chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron , lekki tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Estate, off Chevron Estate, Lekki, Lagos
Chevy View Chevron Estate, Lekki, Lagos
Chevy View Chevron Estate., Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

el el LA e E—— e

[S2 BN S, S S e N L T R &) B R ) BN &) B

S I G O NS NS IS, SR N

o1

o O O B U

125000000
85000000
65000
65000000
140000000
175000000
70000000
330000000
90000000
75000000
85000000
85000000
180000000
150000000
190000000
140000000
219990000
25000000
85000000
120000000
240000000
140000000
120000000
75000000
130000000
85000000
110000000
130000000
115000000

130000000

120000000
70000000

100000000
100000000
250000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

O0Km

0.1Km
0.1Km
0.1Km
0.8Km




QIS c c
v 1Nl |J L I | UJISwI
QNN 'piive? TEKKTLRCOS, Tekki, Lekki,

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, lekki peninsula, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,

Lekki, Lagos
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate,
Lekki, Lagos

Within a gated community by 2nd toll gate,
Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

This repoert has been rrepared based on informatio

3 I TS, BT U

IS

N N S R Y UGN SR S BN

300000000

50000000
60000000
122000000
65000000
77000000
250000000

90000000

190000000

90000000

100000000

95000000

90000000
180000000
120000000
60000000
6000000
65000000
48000000
55000000
65000000

75000000

100000000

60000000

65000000

75000000

90000000

7500000

165000000
110000000

turnished by spurces deemed pelialle , howe

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

le
O

1Km

1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km
1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km



@ NaiialdAiiese

- INUIAT IVUIT o
N Gt sk, Tagos 5 140000000 1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




':7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

l.".v_‘- =
/ I ARG

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




