

Chevron, Lekki, Lagos



Chevron, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 97,000,000.00

Bree Properties
Nigeria

Mobile: 08034775667
Office:
Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1814 days



Type **Duplex**



Built

Well built five bedroom fully detached duplex with Location : Chevron Lekki Features : Fully secure estate with call in access Large rooms Family lounge Stamped concrete flooring High quality finishings Solid wardrobes Jacuzzi Ample car park space Good road network Furnished kitchen Pls call Bridget on 08034775667 to seal an inspection



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P0661371769
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	97000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	5		97000000		0
Chevron , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		180000000		0Km
BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	50000000		0Km
Chevron Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0Km
CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		0Km
CHEVRON LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000		0Km
BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	6		85000000		0Km
BEFORE CHEVRON ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	6	110000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	5		119000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		5000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		78000000		0Km
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000	100	0Km
chevron ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000	100	0Km
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	0Km
chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	0Km
chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0Km
chevron,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		65000	100	0Km
chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0Km
lekki chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		175000000	100	0Km
chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		330000000		0Km
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0Km
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km
chevron, lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		190000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		219990000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		25000000	100	0Km
chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
lekki, chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		240000000	100	0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
chevron lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		0Km
chevron, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
chevron lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000	100	0Km
chevron , lekki tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	0Km
chevron, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	0Km
Estate, off Chevron Estate, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0.1Km
Chevy View Chevron Estate, Lekki, Lagos	0		100000000		0.1Km
Chevy View Chevron Estate., Lekki, Lagos	0		100000000		0.1Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0.8Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	5		135000000		1Km

Chevron Drive, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000		1Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	50000000		1Km
Chevron, lekki peninsula, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		1Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	5		122000000		1Km
chevron, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		1Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lagos	4		77000000		1Km
chevron, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		1Km
2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		1Km
2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	190000000		1Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		1Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		1Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		1Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	1Km
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	1Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000	100	1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		48000000	100	1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	1Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	1Km
Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	75000000		1Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000		1Km
Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	60000000		1Km
Within a gated community by 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	65000000		1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		75000000		1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		1Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		7500000		1Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	1Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	1Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	1Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	1Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

